
                                        Staff Contacts 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tradeshows 
Laura Thompson, CEM, Sr. Director, Expositions 
 Tel: 571-612-3217  
Email: laura@pmmi.org 
 
Allison Konczyk, Director, Trade Show Operations 
 Tel: 571-612-3188 
Email: akonczyk@pmmi.org 
 
Kelly Faist, CEM, Operations Manager  
Tel: 571-612-3192  
Email: kelly@pmmi.org 
 
Merideth Newman, CEM, Director, Exhibitor Services 
Tel: 571-612-3208  
Email: mnewman@pmmi.org 
 
Beth Murray, Exhibitor Services & Sales Manager 
Tel: 571-612-3186 
Email: bmurray@pmmi.org 
 
Krista DeBrosse, International Trade Show Manager 
Tel: 571-612-3215 
Email: krista@pmmi.org 
 
Jessie Brown, Trade Show Operations Coordinator 
Tel: 571-266-4409 
Email: jbrown@pmmi.org 
 
Ben Spencer, Trade Show Coordinator 
Tel: 571-287-6805 
Email: bspencer@pmmi.org 
 
 

 
Jeremy Adams, Trade Show Assistant 
Tel: 571-287-6807 
Email: jadams@pmmi.org 
 
 
Trade Show Marketing 
Tina Warren, Director of Trade Show Marketing 
Tel: 571-612-3203 
Email: tscott@pmmi.org  
 
Lilly Kinney, Trade Show Marketing Manager  
(Attendee Focus) 
Tel: 571-287-6811 
Email: lkinney@pmmi.org 
 
Stacy Baker, Trade Show Marketing Specialist 
(Exhibitor Focus) 
Tel: 571-287-6816 
Email: sbaker@pmmi.org 
 
Joyce Su, Trade Show Marketing Coordinator 
Tel: 571-266-4405 
Email: jsu@pmmi.org 
 
 
 PACK EXPO Services 

 
5931 West Campus Circle Drive 
Irving, TX 75063 USA 
Phone (972) 751-9400 
Fax (972) 751-9500 
www.packexposervices.com 

 

Headquarters 
 
11911 Freedom Drive, Suite 600 
Reston, VA  20190 USA 
Phone:   (571) 612-3200 
Fax:        (703) 243-8556 
Email:     expo@pmmi.org 
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